

Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF ISABELA Ilagan

OFFICE OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS OF THE SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN APPROVED ORDINANCES

Updated for the Month of April 19, 2016

Subject/Title	Res. No.	Sponsors / Author	Date enacted
AN ORDINANCE AMENDING CERTAIN PROVISIONS OF ORDINANCE NO. 0014 S. 2012, OTHERWISE KNOWN AS THE CHILD WELFARE CODE OF ISABELA	1	HON. KAREN G. ABUAN	03/16/16
AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR A COMPREHENSIVE CODE FOR THE YOUTH IN THE PROVINCE OF ISABELA AND OTHER PURPOSES	2	HON. ABEGAIL V. SABLE / HON. ED	03/16/16
AND PROVIDING FUNDS THEREOF		CHRISTOPHER S. GO	
AN ORDINANCE REALIGNING / REPROGRAMMING THE AMOUNT OF TWENTY SIX MILLION PESOS (P26,000,000.00) TO PROJECTS HERETO PROPOSED AND ENUMERATED	3	HON. KAREN G. ABUAN	04/19/16
AN ORDINANCE REALIGNING / REPROGRAMMING THE AMOUNT OF TEN	4	HON. KAREN G.	04/19/16

NOTE: Previuos Ord. No. 2 converted into Res. No. 127, and previous Ord. No. 4 also converted into Res.No. 128 (updated last March 16, 2016)

MILLION PESOS (P10,000,000.00) TO PROJECTS

HERETO PROPOSED AND ENUMERATED

ABUAN